Amber Industries Limited
Amber House, Crompton Street,
Chadderton, Oldham, OL9 9AA, UK
Registered in England No. 3763332 | VAT Registration No. 741268242
+44 (0) 161 284 2222 www.amber-industries.ltd.uk info@amber-Industries.ltd.uk
company/amber-industries-ltd
@amberconveyors
  TS-TR150 AIRPORT BELT BENDS

(mm)
INNER
BELT RAD
(mm)
NOMINAL
C/L RAD
(mm)
(A) = SUBTENDED ANGLES (degrees)
MODEL
DESIGNATION:
30°
45°
60°
90°
180°
1915 1030 885 1400 X X X X X TS-TR150/1915/1030/(A)
1985 1030 955 1470 X X X X X TS-TR150/1985/1030/(A)
2065 1030 1035 1550 X X X X X TS-TR150/2065/1030/(A)
2185 1230 955 1570 X X X X X TS-TR150/2185/1230/(A)
2265 1230 1035 1650 X X X X X TS-TR150/2265/1230/(A)
2215 1030 1185 1700  X    TS-TR150/2215/1030/45
TS-TR150 SPIRAL BELT BEND FORMATS:
(Designed for integration into high speed airport baggage handling systems)
OUTER
 BELT RAD